
HP1001

HP1002

H 457mm
W 457mm

H 914mm
W 457mm

HP1006

HP1005

HP1004

HP1003

HP1008

HP1007

H 1829mm
W 457mm

H 635mm
W 324mm

H 635mm
W 476mm

H 635mm
W 630mm

H 1245mm
W 630mm

H 914mm
W 457mm

Double Sided Free
Standing Rack

HP1003 H 1585mm
W 970mm

HP1011M:
Mobile Option

DF4020 H 150mm
W 465mm

DF4021 H465mm
W 465mm

Tel: 08 9414 7544
Fax: 08 9414 7644

Web: www.storitesystems.com.au
Add: 69 - 71 Catalano Cr, Canning
Vale, 6155, WA

Data SheetSMALL PARTS STORAGE/ LOUVRE
PANELS

Louvre Racks/ Mobile Racks

Plastic Louvre PanelsSteel Louvre Panels


